84,936

402,483

2. Match.

Five hundred, twenty-six thousand, 
eight hundred and thirty-seven

Two hundred, ninety-one thousand,
six hundred and twenty-four

Eighty-five thousand, nine hundred 
and two

Sixty-eight thousand, one hundred, 
and two

One hundred, sixty-eight thousand, 
three hundred and fifty

68,102

168,350

85,902

526,837

291,624

3. Write down the numbers in digits.

Seventy-three thousand, nine hundred and eighty-six 

Three hundred, forty thousand, six hundred and forty-two

Nineteen thousand, five hundred and forty-eight

Seven hundred, sixty-one thousand, three hundred and ninety-eight

[...]

65,080 =

45,125 =

108,942 =

64,765 =

A

B

C

D

E

A

B

C

468,375 =  400,000 + 60,000 + 8,000 + 300 + 70 + 5

60,000 + 5,000 + 000 + 80 + 0

100,000 + 0000 + 8,000 + 900 + 40 + 2

60,000 + 4,000 + 700 + 60 + 5

40,000 + 5,000 + 100 + 20 + 5

765,430

34,567

765,430    Seven hundred, sixty-five thousand, four 
hundred and thirty

(1-2) Comparing Numbers

To compare 641,293 and 643,183, line up the numbers according to 

their place value, then start comparing them from the left. 

In this case, the digits in the 100-thousand and 10-thousand places 

are the same. Therefore, look at the thousands place.